Register of Member's Interests	
9	
I, (full name)	Tracey Jane Skates
A Member	Worminghall Parish Council
GIVE NOTICE t	hat I have the following interests (please state "None" where appropriate):
	or hold a position of general control or management of the following body/ies to appointed or nominated by the authority as its representative
None	
exercising function	er or hold a position of general control or management of the following body/ies as of public nature or – Oakley Combined C of E School
T	
<b>2(b)</b> I am a member directed to charital	er or hold a position of general control or management of the following body/ies ble purposes
Treasurer – Aylesh	oury Vale Child Contact Centre, Treasurer – Worminghall Village Hall Fund
	er or hold a position of general control or management of the following body/ies arpose includes the influence of public opinion or policy (including any political n)
None	

3. [My employment] (delete whichever does not apply)	
Financial Controller – The Myers Briggs Company Limited	
4. [Name(s) of my employer(s)] [name of any person or body who has appointed me] (delete whichever do not apply)	
The Myers-Briggs Company Limited	
5. Name(s) of person(s) or body(ies) (other than relevant authority) who has/have made any payment to me in respect of my election or any expenses incurred by me in carrying out my duties	
None	
<b>6.</b> Name(s) of any person or body/ies having a place of business or land in the authority's area, and in which I have a beneficial interest in a class of securities of that body/those bodies that exceeds the nominal value of £25,000, or one hundredth of the total issued share capital of that body/those bodies	
None	
7. Description of any contract for goods, services or works made between the authority and myself or a firm in which I am a partner, a company of which I am a remunerated director, or a body of the description specified in (6)	
None	
8. Interests of any person from whom you have received a gift or hospitality with an estimated value of at least £25	
None	

<b>9.</b> Address or other description (sufficient to identify the location) of land in which I have beneficial interest and which is in the area of the authority		
15 Menmarsh Road, Worminghall, HP18 9JT		
10. Address or other description (sufficient to identify the location) of any land where the landlord is the authority and the tenant is a firm in which I am a partner, a company of which I am a remunerated director, or a body of the description specified in 6		
None		
11. Address or other description (sufficient to identify the location) of any land in the authority's area in which I have a licence (alone or jointly with others) to occupy for 28 days or longer		
None		
· ·		
Date 0 [ 07 /2   Signed {Signed Electronically}		

Register of Member's Interests

I, (full name)	Steven Michael Stuart Bramley
A Member	Worminghall Parish Council
GIVE NOTICE t	hat I have the following interests (please state "None" where appropriate):
<b>1.</b> I am a member or hold a position of general control or management of the following body/ies to which I have been appointed or nominated by the authority as its representative	
none	
2(a) I am a member exercising function none	er or hold a position of general control or management of the following body/ies as of public nature
2(b) I am a member or hold a position of general control or management of the following body/ies directed to charitable purposes  none	
	er or hold a position of general control or management of the following body/ies arpose includes the influence of public opinion or policy (including any political n)
none	

3. [My employment] [Business carried on by me] (delete whichever does not apply)	
Director	
<b>4.</b> [Name(s) of my employer(s)] [name of any person or body who has appointed me] ( <i>delete whichever do not apply</i> )	
Metropolitan Police Service	
5. Name(s) of person(s) or body(ies) (other than relevant authority) who has/have made any payment to me in respect of my election or any expenses incurred by me in carrying out my duties	
none	
<b>6.</b> Name(s) of any person or body/ies having a place of business or land in the authority's area, and in which I have a beneficial interest in a class of securities of that body/those bodies that exceeds the nominal value of £25,000, or one hundredth of the total issued share capital of that body/those bodies	
none	
<b>7.</b> Description of any contract for goods, services or works made between the authority and myself or a firm in which I am a partner, a company of which I am a remunerated director, or a body of the description specified in (6)	
none	
8. Interests of any person from whom you have received a gift or hospitality with an estimated value of at least £25	
none	

The Maltings
The Avenue
Worminghall
HP18 9LD
TH 10 YED
<b>10.</b> Address or other description ( <i>sufficient to identify the location</i> ) of any land where the landlord is the
authority and the tenant is a firm in which I am a partner, a company of which I am a remunerated
director, or a body of the description specified in 6
none
11 Address on other description ( $C^{*}$ : $C^{$
11. Address of other description (sufficient to identify the location) of any land in the authority s area in
11. Address or other description (sufficient to identify the location) of any land in the authority's area in which I have a licence (alone or jointly with others) to occupy for 28 days or longer
which I have a licence (alone or jointly with others) to occupy for 28 days or longer
which I have a licence (alone or jointly with others) to occupy for 28 days or longer
which I have a licence (alone or jointly with others) to occupy for 28 days or longer
which I have a licence (alone or jointly with others) to occupy for 28 days or longer
which I have a licence (alone or jointly with others) to occupy for 28 days or longer
which I have a licence (alone or jointly with others) to occupy for 28 days or longer
which I have a licence (alone or jointly with others) to occupy for 28 days or longer
which I have a licence (alone or jointly with others) to occupy for 28 days or longer
which I have a licence (alone or jointly with others) to occupy for 28 days or longer
which I have a licence (alone or jointly with others) to occupy for 28 days or longer
which I have a licence (alone or jointly with others) to occupy for 28 days or longer
which I have a licence (alone or jointly with others) to occupy for 28 days or longer
which I have a licence (alone or jointly with others) to occupy for 28 days or longer
which I have a licence (alone or jointly with others) to occupy for 28 days or longer
which I have a licence (alone or jointly with others) to occupy for 28 days or longer
which I have a licence (alone or jointly with others) to occupy for 28 days or longer
which I have a licence (alone or jointly with others) to occupy for 28 days or longer
which I have a licence (alone or jointly with others) to occupy for 28 days or longer
which I have a licence (alone or jointly with others) to occupy for 28 days or longer
which I have a licence (alone or jointly with others) to occupy for 28 days or longer
which I have a licence (alone or jointly with others) to occupy for 28 days or longer
which I have a licence (alone or jointly with others) to occupy for 28 days or longer
which I have a licence (alone or jointly with others) to occupy for 28 days or longer  none
none which I have a licence (alone or jointly with others) to occupy for 28 days or longer
none    Signed Steven Bramley   Signed
none which I have a licence (alone or jointly with others) to occupy for 28 days or longer

**9.** Address or other description (*sufficient to identify the location*) of land in which I have beneficial interest and which is in the area of the authority

Register of Member's Interests	
I, (full name) JOHN HOPLROFT	
A Member Worminghall Parish Council	
GIVE NOTICE that I have the following interests (please state "None" where appropriate):	
1. I am a member or hold a position of general control or management of the following body/ies to which I have been appointed or nominated by the authority as its representative	
NUNE,	
2(a) I am a member or hold a position of general control or management of the following body/ies exercising functions of public nature	
NONE.	
<b>2(b)</b> I am a member or hold a position of general control or management of the following body/ies directed to charitable purposes	
WORMINGHALL ALMS HOUSES (CHARMAN)	
2(c) I am a member or hold a position of general control or management of the following body/ies whose principal purpose includes the influence of public opinion or policy (including any political party or trade union)	
NONE.	

9. Address or other description (sufficient to identify the location) of land in which I have beneficial interest and which is in the area of the authority

BRISSONDON FARM WORMINGHALL MP18 9LA

10. Address or other description (sufficient to identify the location) of any land where the landlord is the authority and the tenant is a firm in which I am a partner, a company of which I am a remunerated director, or a body of the description specified in 6

NONE

11. Address or other description (sufficient to identify the location) of any land in the authority's area in which I have a licence (alone or jointly with others) to occupy for 28 days or longer

NONE

Date 22-07-2021



Register of Member's Interests	
I, (full name)	GRAEME VICTOR WRIGHT
A Member	Vorminghall Parish Council
GIVE NOTICE tha	t I have the following interests (please state "None" where appropriate):
1. I am a member or which I have been ap	hold a position of general control or management of the following body/ies to pointed or nominated by the authority as its representative
WORMING	AALL VILLAGE HALL COMMITTEE
<b>2(a)</b> I am a member of exercising functions	or hold a position of general control or management of the following body/ies of public nature
<b>2(b)</b> I am a member of directed to charitable	or hold a position of general control or management of the following body/ies purposes
<b>2(c)</b> I am a member owhose principal purpoparty or trade union)	r hold a position of general control or management of the following body/ies ose includes the influence of public opinion or policy (including any political

3. [My employment] [Business carried on by me] (delete whichever does not apply)
Bogineer
<b>4.</b> [Name(s) of my employer(s)] [name of any person or body who has appointed me] (delete whichever do not apply)
Timewatch plc
5. Name(s) of person(s) or body(ies) (other than relevant authority) who has/have made any payment to me in respect of my election or any expenses incurred by me in carrying out my duties
None
6. Name(s) of any person or body/ies having a place of business or land in the authority's area, and in which I have a beneficial interest in a class of securities of that body/those bodies that exceeds the nominal value of £25,000, or one hundredth of the total issued share capital of that body/those bodies
None
7. Description of any contract for goods, services or works made between the authority and myself or a firm in which I am a partner, a company of which I am a remunerated director, or a body of the description specified in (6)
None
8. Interests of any person from whom you have received a gift or hospitality with an estimated value of at least £25
None

9. Address or other description (sufficient to identify the location) of land in which I have benefic	ial
interest and which is in the area of the authority	

Home 55 The Avenue Worminghall HP 189LD

**10.** Address or other description (sufficient to identify the location) of any land where the landlord is the authority and the tenant is a firm in which I am a partner, a company of which I am a remunerated director, or a body of the description specified in 6

None

11. Address or other description (sufficient to identify the location) of any land in the authority's area in which I have a licence (alone or jointly with others) to occupy for 28 days or longer

None

Date | 12 | 7 | -

Signed {Signed Electronically}

Register of Member's Interests	
Kate Tinkler	
Worminghall Parish Council	
nat I have the following interests (please state "None" where appropriate):	
or hold a position of general control or management of the following body/ies to appointed or nominated by the authority as its representative	
E (FOREST HILL) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	
2(a) I am a member or hold a position of general control or management of the following body/ies exercising functions of public nature	
r or hold a position of general control or management of the following body/ies le purposes	
shouses	
r or hold a position of general control or management of the following body/ies rpose includes the influence of public opinion or policy (including any political n)	

3. [My employment] [Business carried on by me] (delete whichever does not apply)	
N/A	
<b>4.</b> [Name(s) of my employer(s)] [name of any person or body who has appointed me] (delete whichever do not apply)	
N/A	
5. Name(s) of person(s) or body(ies) (other than relevant authority) who has/have made any payment to me in respect of my election or any expenses incurred by me in carrying out my duties	
N/A	
<b>6.</b> Name(s) of any person or body/ies having a place of business or land in the authority's area, and in which I have a beneficial interest in a class of securities of that body/those bodies that exceeds the nominal value of £25,000, or one hundredth of the total issued share capital of that body/those bodies	
N/A	
7. Description of any contract for goods, services or works made between the authority and myself or a firm in which I am a partner, a company of which I am a remunerated director, or a body of the description specified in (6)	
N/A	
8. Interests of any person from whom you have received a gift or hospitality with an estimated value of at least £25	
N/A	

<b>9.</b> Address or other description (sufficient to identify the local interest and which is in the area of the authority	ation) of land in which I have beneficial	
86 Clifden Road Worminghall HP18 9JP		
<b>10.</b> Address or other description (sufficient to identify the location) of any land where the landlord is the authority and the tenant is a firm in which I am a partner, a company of which I am a remunerated director, or a body of the description specified in 6		
N/A		
11. Address or other description (sufficient to identify the low which I have a licence (alone or jointly with others) to occ		
N/A		
Date 06/07/2023	Signed K Tinkler	
	{Signed electronically}	